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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Medline Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/medline-europe/Netherlands 584 65) 11.13%
2 Urgo Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/urgomedical/France 583 58 9.95%
3 EMS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ems--electro-medical-systems/Switzerland 665 66 9.92%
4 Tobii Dynavox https://www.linkedin.com/company/tobiidynavox/Sweden 580 53) 9.14%
5 Medartis https://www.linkedin.com/company/medartis/Switzerland 697 63) 9.04%
6 Atos Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/atosmedicalcom/Sweden 622 52 8.36%
7 Terumo Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/terumo-europe/Belgium 796 66 8.29%
8 Wellspect HealthCare https://www.linkedin.com/company/wellspect-healthcare/Sweden 643 52) 8.09%
9 Hamilton Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/hamilton-medical-ag/Switzerland 657 48 7.31%

10 Erbe Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/erbe-elektromedizin/Germany 766 54) 7.05%
11 Sysmex Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/sysmex-europe/Germany 585 39) 6.67%
12 Lima https://www.linkedin.com/company/limacorporate/Italy 900 58) 6.44%
13 VYGON https://www.linkedin.com/company/vygon/France 925 54 5.84%
14 Demant Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/demant-polska/Poland 797 46) 5.77%
15 Ita salud mental https://www.linkedin.com/company/itasaludmental/Spain 506 29 5.73%
16 Medacta International https://www.linkedin.com/company/medacta-international/Switzerland 690 38 5.51%
17 Thuasne https://www.linkedin.com/company/thuasne/France 582 31 5.33%
18 Copan Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/copan-group/Italy 509 26 5.11%
19 Septodont https://www.linkedin.com/company/septodontofficial/France 941 47 4.99%
20 MicroPort CRM https://www.linkedin.com/company/microport-crm/France 639 31 4.85%
21 Belimed https://www.linkedin.com/company/belimed-ag/Switzerland 639 29) 4.54%
22 Löwenstein Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/loewensteinmedical/Germany 546 24) 4.40%
23 Intech https://www.linkedin.com/company/intech-medical/France 544 19) 3.49%
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24 KaVo Dental https://www.linkedin.com/company/kavodental/Germany 686 18 2.62%
25 Medipoint https://www.linkedin.com/company/medipoint/Netherlands 815 21 2.58%
26 Carmat https://www.linkedin.com/company/carmat/France 780 16) 2.05%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.
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